直線焊接應用
型        號
Model No
有效焊接長度
Effective welding
length
工件最大直徑
Max. diameter of
workpiece
焊接厚度
Welding
thickness
工件台車
Trolley
入力電源
Input Power
驅動馬達
Driving motor
CML-600 600mm Ø 600mm 0.4~10 mm 選 購 (option) 220V 1Ø DC motor
CML-800 800mm Ø 600mm 0.6~10 mm 選 購 (option) 220V 1Ø DC motor
CML-1000 1000mm Ø 600mm 0.6~10 mm 選 購 (option) 220V 1Ø DC motor
CML-1300 1300mm Ø 600mm 0.6~10 mm 選 購 (option) 220V 1Ø DC motor
CML-1600 1600mm Ø 800mm 0.6~10 mm 選 購 (option) 220V 1Ø DC motor
Seam Welding Machine
● Touch system screen, easy operation, can input the
welding length and welding control parameter.
● Precision linear slide rail working with ball screw can